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Extensi6  Usuari

CONSERGERIA Porta
98300 Consergeria FQOT 245
98301 FAX Consergeria

EQUIP DIRECTIU FOOT 245
98310 Direcciéo FOOT Gispets, Joan 226
98348 Secretaria Academica FOOT Vilaseca, Meritxell 214
98315 Vicedeganat de Politica Académica Torrents, Aurora 214
98082 Vicedeganat de Qualitat Tapias, montserrat 216
98362 Relacions Internacionals 216
98366 Cap d'Estudis FOOT Vila, Naria 214
98313 Cap dels Serveis d'Administracié Gorgori, Imma 225
ADMINISTRACIO

98359 Gestié Academica FOOT 219
98308 Gestié Academica FOOT Tomas, Rosa 219
98276 Relacions institucionals i Qualitat Cabot, Elisenda 219
98346 Recursos i Serveis Centelles, Montserrat 240
98133 Comunicacié i Promocié Palacios, Pilar 240
98309 Organitzacié Docent Sanchez, Olga 219
98311 Secretaria deganat Vit6, Carme 224
98778 Suport Secretaria 219
SERVEIS INFORMATICS

98524 Arco, Andrés

98351 Baldris, Gemma

TALLER

98087 De la Torre, Anselmo 069
DIRECCIO DEPARTAMENT OO

98352 Direccié DOO 239
98391 Secretaria Académica DOO 240
98915 Secretaria Departament Rubies, Alba 240
CENTRE UNIVERSITARI DE LA VISIO

98349 Recepcié CUV 039
97307 Recepcio alumnes CUV (Becaris) 039
98651 Direccio CUV Tomas, Nuria 043
98368 Garcia, Alex 042
98338 Gispets, Joan 081
98744 Gonzalez, Enric 040
98974 Lépez Milena, Montserrat 081
98170 Ondategui, Juan Carlos 081
98341 Transeunts 081
98347 Despatx professorat CUV 081
98780 Consulta 1.5 CUV 050
98393 Consulta 1.6 051
98601 Sala PPCC 011
98785 Sala reunions CUV 080
98970 Taller CUV 034



PROFESSORAT

98336
98968
98526
98779
98385
98774
98344
98384
98339
98381
98751
98317
98913
98963

98958
98331
98929
98567
98334
98930
98361
98380
98916
98782
98345
98950
98765
98316
98195
98361
98752
98781
98945
98935
98332
98343
98333
98931

Alvarez, José Luis
Armengol, Jesus
Augé, Montserrat
Blasi, Carme
Borras, Rosa
Cardona, Genis
Castafié, Marina
Caum, Jesus
Escofet, Jaume
Fransoy, Marta
Gotzens, Guadalupe
Guaus, Ester
Guisasola, Laura
Julio, Gemma

Lluch, Sara
Lupon, Marta
Lupén, Naria
Marqués, Marisol
Merindano, M. Dolores
Millan, Sagrario
Morera, Teresa
Pacheco, Mireia
Pages, F. Xavier
Pérez, Elisabet
Peris, Elvira
Piqué, Joel
Quevedo, Lluisa J.
Rallo, Miquel
Rios, Inma
Salvado, Francesc
Sanchez, Eulalia
Seres, Carme
Tapias, Montserrat
Torrents, Aurora
Urtubia, César
Varon, Consuelo
Vega, Fidel

Vila, Nuria

LABORATORIS

98329
98342
98011
98330
98323
98328
98340
98356

Anatomia

Contactologia

Fisica

Fisiologia ocular/Neurofisiologia
GOAPI 1

GOAPI 2

Instruments optometrics

Master Optica

ENGINYERIA QUIMICA

353
352
335
069
310
315
310
109
358
335
121
126
335

335

344
109
356
345
345
347
124
310
315
358
310
344
317
123
356
124
311
317
353
353
121
311
352
356

163
319
077
105
048
072
337
066



98971
98324
98321
98319
98329
98327
98322

ALTRES

98678
98913
98992
98932
98358
98956

Microbiologia

Optica fisica

Optica fisiologica
Quimica i Mat. Optics
Superficie ocular
Tecnologia optica
Visio binocular

Becaris Doctorat
Catedra Unesco
Delegacio estudiants
Despatx transeunts DOO
Optics pel Mon

Sala reunions

Rius, Anna

172
046
033
102
167
005
032

317
335
138
122
138
250






